FALL SEMESTER

Classification
Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Subtotal

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special

Undergraduate Total

Graduate

TOTAL

SPRING SEMESTER

Classification
Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Subtotal

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special

Undergraduate Total

Graduate

TOTAL

YEARLY AVERAGE FTE

FALL AND SPRING SEMESTER
FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENTS
WITH YEARLY AVERAGES, 1998-99 THROUGH 2004-05

1998-99

2,159
1,275
3,434
2,593
2,647
3,136
423
12,233

1,871

14,104

1998-99

92
2,375
2,467
2,639
2,660
3,254

393
11,413

1,761

13,174

13,639

Table V-1
1999-00  2000-01
2,103 2,174
1,274 1,213
3,377 3,387
2,778 2,789
2,687 2,819
3,031 3,069
378 341
12,251 12,405
1,931 2,034
14,182 14,439
1999-00  2000-01
102 68
2,285 2,356
2,387 2,424
2,665 2,717
2,745 2,877
3,194 3,243
347 305
11,338 11,566
1,861 2,015
13,199 13,581
13,691 14,010

Source: Information from the Institutional Research Office files.

2001-02

2,335
1,153
3,488
3,041
2,955
3,260
371
13,115

2,254

15,369

2001-02

42
2,484
2,526
2,866
3,079
3,380

344

12,195

2,235

14,430

14,900

2002-03

2,410
1,167
3,577
3,067
3,099
3,462
295
13,500

2,520

16,020

2002-03

66
2,483
2,549
2,950
3,189
3,643

237
12,568

2,545

15,113

15,567

2003-04

2,499
1,218
3,717
3,081
3,325
3,534
229
13,886

2,768

16,654

2003-04

73
2,600
2,673
2,965
3,312
3,753

192
12,895

2,652

15,547

16,101

2004-05

2,620
1,195
3,815
3,193
3,404
3,713
151
14,276

2,794

17,070

2004-05

115
2,666
2,781
3,075
3,451
3,832

128

13,267

2,813

16,080

16,575



